From (Person): Chan Yoke Sh			
)/ of	AIG	Date/Time: 7.44am@ 13/12/17
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:	
			Insured: <u>GBG 7113B</u>
			Tel: 6458 0296
of BIK 160 Sin Ming D	rive # 08-03 5	75722	
Policy No:			895649266389003
Sum Insured:	Draw and plants and a service	Excess:	
Make of Veh:			D.O.A. 7/12/17
S	(qu)	181	12/17@10-11 am
	HRS	20-200 F	H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time: 910am@ 13/12	Person Contacted:	Judy	Vehicle IN OUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction	a () Estimat	7.	
			,
		110	P. 1 100d DUZAL 287)
1017 059 0	Diod emai	1 A Con	firm (Kea 2480; 3010)
	To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Blk 160 Sin Ming D Policy No: Sum Insured: Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 Date/Time: 9-10am 13/12/ Date/Time Action/Instruction GBF 160 R	To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Blk 160 Sin Ming Drive #08-03 5 Policy No: Sum Insured: Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 9:10am@13/12/12 Person Contacted: Date/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate GBG 1113 B - ×	The Repairs Services of Blk 160 Sin Ming Drive #08-03 575722 Policy No: Claim No: Sum Insured: Excess: Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 910am@13/12/12 Person Contacted: Judy Date/Time Action/Instruction () Estimate. GBG 7113B - X

- Pre repair inspection request - GBF160R VS GBG7113B (OI) DOA 07/12/2017

From: Chan, Yoke Shi

assignments, Admin A

Cc. Tan, Lily (AIG), Fong, Andy-SY, Kaur, Baljit, Chin, Lee-Ving, Abu Kassim, Noor Manesa, Md lahak, Mchd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang

Sent: Wednesday, 13 December, 2017 7:43:58 AM

Attachments: 70970 (our lit dd 81217 - Notice of Accident) add

HI.

Please refer to the enclosed request from Cheong Hoh Lee.

Claim no Case Owner : 8956492663SG003 : KAI JYE WUI

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know,

Kindly assist to assign Kenneth Kong as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thank you.

Regards,

Yake Shi @ Ashley

AIG

Claim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

Shared Services - Malaysia | Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (887191-D)

Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuata Lumpur, Mataysia

Tel +6 03 2719 6000 | Ext 1012102

yokeshi chan@alg.com (www.aig.com

From: Cheong Hoh Lee [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, December 12, 2017 5:17 PM

To: Chan, Yoke Shi

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang

Subject: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE GBG7113B AND GBF160RON 07/12/2017; Our ref: LCH.my/SMTB-70970.17

Dear Sir/ Madam,

We refer to the above matter and to your email of 11 December 2017.

Our client hereby nominate Kenneth Kong from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd of your said letter to conduct the pre-repair survey of the damages to our client's vehicle arising out of the above mentioned accident.

Please be informed that our client's vehicle GBF 160 R is currently laying at our client's workshop, T & B Motor Repairs Services Pte Ltd, Blk 160 Sin Ming Drive #08-03 Sin Ming Auto City Singapore 575722. Kindly proceed to do the needful and you may contact the person in charge Mr Tay at 6458 0296 before your surveyor attend at the said workshop.

Thank you.

Regards, Metody Cheonghoh Law Corporation Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053 Tel: 6337 8700 Fax: 6337 3700

On Dec 12, 2017, at 1:34 PM, Chan, Yoke Shi <yokeshi.chan@aig.com> wrote:

Dear Sir/Madam,

Reminder for pre-repair survey.

Kindly response to the email below whether agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors below as a single joint expert.

Thank you

Regards,

Yoke Shi @ Ashley

AIC

Claim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations – Auto Shared Services – Malaysia | Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sch Bhd (887191-D)
Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuata Lumpur, Malaysia
Tel +6 03 2719 6000 | Ext 1012102

yokeshi chan@aig.com | www.aig.com

From: Chan, Yoke Shi

Sent: Monday, December 11, 2017 12:23 PM

To: 'Cheonghoh Law'

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE GBG7113B AND GBF16DRON 07/12/2017

Without Prejudice

Your Reference Our Reference : LCH.my/SMTB-70970.17

: 8956492663SG003

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-

repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the atta-repair survey as asingle joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
Lim Kok Chong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Kumar Uthaya	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Ken Wong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Ricky Teng	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Elson Teng	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Michael Cheong	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Henry Ng	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Steven Foong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Wei Jie	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Ma Chin Fook	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair surveyoraried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you

Regards,

Yoke Shi @ Ashley

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations – Auto Shared Services – Malaysia | Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (887191-D)

Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Tel +6 03 2719 8000 | Ext 1012102

yokeshi chan@aig.com | www.aig.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof.

Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	rnationale Des Experts En Autom	nobile
AIG .	ASIA PACIFIC INS	URANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CS/AIG170236	31/Ktd3
CHA	HENTON WAY #0 RTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 13-12-2017 Code: AIG	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M
New York	Insured Veh.	GBG 7113B	Veh. Inspected	GBF 160R
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	8956492663SG003	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	CHAN YOKE SHI	Assign Date	13/12/2017
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	2	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	cription of Damages	
5.	Smalle No.	Ge	neral Information	
ere in	Accident Date	07/12/2017	Inspection Date	13/12/2017
	Survey held at	BLK 160 SIN MING DRIVE	# 08-03	
	Repairer	T & B MOTOR REPAIRS S	SERVICES PTE LTD	
5a.	General		Remarks	
			A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	08/12/2017 17:52	
Date Of Accident	07/12/2017 15:15	
Exact Location Of Accident	TAI SENG ST	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GBF160R

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner PRIMOTECH PACKAGING PTE LTD

Co Reg No 199203063H Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-62858331

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer NISSAN Model CABSTAR

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORK PURPOSE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5080922715-01

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 FONG WAI LUN

 NRIC No
 G2081426N

 Date Of Birth
 17/11/1982

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 10/09/2014

Driving Experience 3 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83045487

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

61 YISHUN IND PARK A #05-01

SINGAPORE

Postcode

768767

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

DRIZZLING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBG7113B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

LIM CHAN SENG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

96817714

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance.
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time: 08 (12/2017)

Mire vage

Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 08/12/2017

14700 HP2

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

KETCH PLAN	
STREET SENG	
A CALLE	
TAI SENG STREET	I CEHA TINK
A:GBF160R B:GBGT113B	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
On o7/12/2017, about 15:15 the I was destroy to the street toward towar helpen Road Sudday I the they I came down to check and ventities a van somy (GBALOR) box voor Aght side from building this eng street. Hobody was Trypred in the acades	CABATUSB) hit onto my
DECLARATION //We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	Llow
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 08/12/007 (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 08/12/2017 Date & Time: 08/12/2017	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

T & B MOTOR REPAIRS SERVICES PTE LTD

160 SIN MING DRIVE #08-03 SIN MING AUTOCITY SINGAPORE 575722

Tel No.: 6458 0296 / 6454 8007 Fax No.: 6554 2640

E-Mail: tbmotor@hotmail.sg Buss. Reg. No.: 199001597D

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

PRIMOTECH PACKAGING PTE LTD 61 YISHUN INDUSTRIAL PARK A

#05-01, BTH GLOBAL BUILDING (S) 768767

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Not Norhosh veh.

8 3900 Cha
Acci
4 days

Estimate: ES003290

Date: 08/12/2017

Vehicle Num.: GBF160R Make/Model: NISSAN CABSTAR

Chassis/Eng#:

Accident Date : 07/12/2017

Claim No.: Reference:

Policy No.: 5080922715-01

Quantity

Particular

Amount S\$ Unit Price

3 1.

LIST ITEMS :

COMPOSITE ALUMINUM PANEL

By/ME 1,200.00

3,600.00 240d

3,600.00

List Total S\$:

LABOUR:

1. SUPPLY & INSTALL ONE SET OF SEALANT 2. SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED PORTIONS 3. LABOUR CHARGE FOR REPAIRING, ADJUSTING, KNOCKING,

WELDING THE DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN THE ABOVE

Labour Total S\$:

nec 280.00 8052 1,200.00 . 7 201

1,250.00

2,730.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

· Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: F. & O.E.

Total \$\$:

6,330.00 ========

for T & B MOTOR REPAIRS SERVICES PTE LTD

SingDollars: Six Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Only

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG17023631/KTD3N2

Date:

17/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant

GBF160R

Insured Vehicle No: GBG7113B

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

07/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8956492663SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBF160R

Make & Model:

NISSAN CABSTAR, 3.0 (M) 02/06/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

ZD30011856N

64822 km

JN1SC2F24Z0858667

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 2953 cc N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195R15X8

Rear Tyre Size:

155R13X8 (D)

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Yokohama 9 mm Yokohama 9 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 3/3 mm Yokohama 3/3 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

	Nett Amount (S\$)	6.330.00	3.900.00	2,430.00	38.39
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,450.00	1,420.00	1,030.00	42.04
Miscellaneous Item	s	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Parts		3,880.00	2,480.00	1,400.00	36.08
COST OF CLAIMS	3	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/12/2017

Date Inspected:

18/12/2017 Inspected At:

T & B Motor Repairs Services Pte Ltd Blk 160 Sin Ming Drive #08-03, Sin

Ming Auto City Singapore 575722

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Rec	omr	men	hah	Parts	2
UCC	UIIIU	HELL	lucu	rail	3

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*COMPOSITE ALUMINUM PANEL	Bent/Necessary	3,600.00 FS	*2,400.00 FS
2	1		*SET OF SEALANT	Necessary	280.00 FS	*80.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcNe	ett.			
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,880.00	2,480.00
			Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED PORTIONS	New	1,200.00	720.00
2	LABOUR CHARGE FOR REPAIRING, ADJUSTING, KNOCKING, WELDING THE DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN THE ABOVE	New	1,250.00	700.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	2,450.00	1,420.00
	Report was unsubmitted d	uring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >